Information contained in this document may be subject to export control regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries. Each
recipient of this document is responsible for ensuring that the transfer or use of any information contained in this document complies with all
relevant export control regulations. ECN N/A.
DATA SHEET
CP751
CP751 with
cable protection
CP751 dynamic

ORDERING INFORMATION
To order, please specify the version(s) of the CP751 dynamic pressure sensor required …
Type Designation Integral cable length Part number (PNR)
CP751 Dynamic pressure sensor with
vibro-meter ® LEMO type 0 connector
1 m (39.4 ″) 143-751-000-011
2 m (78.7 ″) 143-751-000-021
3 m (118.1″) 143-751-000-031
5 m (196.9 ″) 143-751-000-041
12.5 m (492.1″) 143-751-000-051
CP751 Dynamic pressure sensor with
vibro-meter ® high-temperature connector
Note: Includes integrated mounting adaptor
1 m (39.4 ″) 143-751-000-111
2 m (78.7 ″) 143-751-000-121
3 m (118.1″) 143-751-000-131
5 m (196.9 ″) 143-751-000-141
12.5 m (492.1″) 143-751-000-151
CP751 Dynamic pressure sensor with
vibro-meter ® high-temperature connector
and cable protection (overbraid)
Note: Includes integrated mounting adaptor
1 m (39.4 ″) 143-751-000-211
2 m (78.7 ″) 143-751-000-221
3 m (118.1″) 143-751-000-231
5 m (196.9 ″) 143-751-000-241
12.5 m (492.1″) 143-751-000-251
-
View A
(45) ( 1.8 ″ )
7/
16
″ -
 2
7U
N
S
 - 2
A
Tolerance: ±1% or ±100 mm ( 3.9 ″ )
(whichever is greater)
Length: see Ordering information on page 7
Ø
 9
.5
Ø
 1
1
9 ± 0.4 (16)5.1 ± 0.1
Ø
 9
 ±
 0
.1
(15)
Note: All dimensions in mm (in) unless otherwise stated.
vibro-meter ®
high-temp.
connector( 0
.3
5
″ )
( 0.35 ″ ) ( 0.63 ″ )( 0.20 ″ ) (0.59″)
( 0
.4

ACCESSORIES
MA104 mounting adaptor for CP751 with vibro-meter ® LEMO type 0 connector
Type Designation Part number (PNR)
MA104 Mounting adaptor.
Note: The MA104 mounting adaptor does not include the MA seal below.
809-104-000-011
MA seal MA internal pressure seal 143-215-902-011
Cable assemblies
EC069 Refer to the product drawing
EC112 Refer to the product drawing
EC119 Refer to the product drawing
EC153 Refer to the product drawing
EC222 Refer to the product drawing
EC390 Refer to the product drawing
Signal conditioner
IPC707 Refer to the data sheet
Galvanic separation unit
GSI127 Refer to the data sheet
0.02 A
M12 × 1
23
 to
 2
8
8
10
.5
 to
 1
5.
5
4.
5
18
.5
 to
 2
3.
5
R 0.1 m
ax
39
 n
om
. (
 1.
5
″ )
Ra 0.8
16 Hex.
Torque: 20 N•m +10 / −2
                 (14.8 lb-ft)
MA internal pressure seal
(PNR 143-215-902-011)
Ø 11 H9 ( )+0.036
0